SV_Strip_T5_T5HO  10/15  page 1 of 5
Linear
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI SV strip utilizes compact, efficient T5 or
T5HO lamps and is available in 2', 3', 4' and 8' nominal lengths. Lens and
louver accessories are available for 4' or 8' models, and reflector accesso-
ries are available for all models.
SV strip
2', 3', 4', or 8'
T5 or T5HO
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide	 Example:  SV4S228UNV-1/2-EB
Family Nominal length Ceiling type
Lamp quantity/
cross section
Lamp Type
(by others)
Voltage Options
SV S   –
SV	 Strip T5 2	 nominal 22''
3	 nominal 34''
4	 nominal 46''
8	 nominal 92''
(tandem
lamps)
S	 Surface 1
2
14	 14WT5 (22")
24	 24WT5HO (22")
21	 21WT5 (34")
39	 39WT5HO (34")
28	 28WT5 (46")
54	 54WT5HO (46")
UNV	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
120	 120V
277	 277V
347	 347V
1/1	 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2	 One 2-lamp ballast
1/4	 One 4-lamp ballast
2/2	 Two 2-lamp ballasts
EB	 Electronic ballast, <10% THD
E7LP*	 LP550 emerg. ballast, 430-700 lumens, 120/277V
E6LP*	 LP600 emerg. ballast, US or Canada market,
750-1325 lumens, 120/277V
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
Power-Connect modular wiring – see sheet 1604-OA.
*46" or 92" models only
Lens or louver with reflector (order separately, 4' only – order two for 8' tandem unit)	 Example:  SV5CLW4SSLD
Family Lens/Louver style Finish Reflector length Reflector design Reflector style
SV5 W 4 S
SV5	 Lens or louver accessory for
SV Strip T5
CL	 Clear linear lens
FL	 Frosted linear lens
LV	 Perforated white blade louver
LW	 Solid white blade louver
LG	 Solid grey blade louver
LH	 Perforated grey blade louver
XX	 No optic, reflector only
W	 White 4	 46" (order two
4' units for
tandem models)
S	 Symmetric SLD	 Solid
SLT	 Slotted
PER	 Perforated
Reflector only (order separately, 2', 3', or 4' – order two 4' reflectors for 8' tandem unit)	 Example:  SV5R1W4SSLD
Reflector type Reflector style Finish Reflector length Light distribution Reflector type
SV5R 1
SV5R	 Reflector for SV Strip T5 1 W	White
S	 Specular
2	 22"
3	 34"
4	 46" (order two
4' reflectors
for tandem
models)
S	 Symmetric
A	 Asymmetric
SLD	 Solid